CSS Office Supplies Outlet no. 1

Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan

Email: info@corporatesupplies.com.pkBR, Web: https://corporatesupplies.com.pk

NTN: 7194942-0, GST: n/a
Tel: 021-32630099

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 16/06/2023

Sale Invoice No : COSOn1-0623-14

Purchase Transaction ID : 6291

Purchase Details: CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

S.# Item Name
1 Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen
Gimsa - Elfy 7ML
UNI UB-120 Signo Fine
Goldfish Poster Colour 12Pcs In Box 30mm
Signature - Ball Pen
Dollar - My Pencil Wow 2 HB
Deer - ER30 Erase

Dux - Sharpener
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Piano - Highlighter
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Dollar - Permanent Marker Blue
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Korona - Box File
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WorkSafe - 204 Punch Machine

=
w

CSS - Half Separator/Divider
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S.ldeal - Scotch Tape 2x50
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Piano - Permanent Marker
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Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen
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Envelope Brown 9x4
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Copy 60 Pages (Urdu)
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Copy 60 Pages (Urdu)
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Osaka - PVC Tape 18MM 10Yard
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Kangroo Staple Pin 24/6
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Clear Bags 14C (Full Scape)
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Noble Half Register 200 Pages
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Dollar - My Pencil Wow 2 HB
Total

Terms and Conditions

Prepared By :

Unit
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Box
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Packet
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Packet
Pcs
Pcs

Pcs

Qty Unit Price Amount

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
20.00
12.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
2.00
20.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
5.00
1.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

92.00

13.10 13.10
17.81 17.81
65.00 65.00

180.00 180.00

14.00  280.00
16.00 192.00

4.00 20.00
10.42 52.10
36.10 72.20
38.00 76.00

150.00 3,000.00
330.00 330.00

0.00 0.00
88.00 88.00
35.05 35.05
13.10 13.10

1.10 1.10
25.00 50.00
25.00  125.00
31.66 31.66
48.25  193.00
30.00 30.00

160.00  160.00
16.00 16.00

5,041.11

Approved By :

GST
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
13.10
17.81
65.00

180.00
280.00
192.00
20.00
52.10
72.20
76.00
3,000.00
330.00
0.00
88.00
35.05
13.10
1.10
50.00
125.00
31.66
193.00
30.00
160.00
16.00

0.00 5,041.11

Maha Waris Khan
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